FII 000003863

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only			

800212060428

09/27/11--01020--023 **78.75



T. CLINE SEP 2 7 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: **New Filing Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: JESBRIZAC INVESTMENT CORP

· _ - · · - · ·

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DAVID W. PHILLIPS	
Name of Person	
INTERNATIONAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES, INC.	
Firm/Company	
230 CROWN OAK CENTRE DRIVE	TALSE 201
Address	SE TI
LONGWOOD, FLORIDA 32750	AST P
City/State and Zip code	
COACHIAS@AOL.COM	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:	DRIDA
DAVID W. PHILLIPSat (407) 332-7754 X101	
Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	ſ
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:MAILING ADDRESS:New Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsClifton BuildingP.O. Box 63272661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32314Tallahassee, FL 32301State State St	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
	0 Filing Fee, ficate of Status &

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. JESBRIZAC INVESTMENT CORP

. . . _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _

.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

NEVADA		3.	45-2065854	
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated		(FEI number, if applicable)	
MAY 04, 20	11	5.	5. PERPETUAL	
(Date	of incorporation)	-	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perp	etual")
			Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
230 CROW			GWOOD, FLORIDA 32750	22
230 01(011	(Principal offic			
230 CROV	•••		DNGWOOD, FLORIDA 3275	SEP
	(Current mailin			-25-
			in a start	-
	FUL BUSINESS			
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state	or co	untry to be carried out in state of Florida) 22	E
Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O	. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	C.
Name:	INTERNATIONAL ADMINISTRATIVE SER	VICES,	INC.	
office Address:	230 CROWN OAK CENTRE			
The Address:				
	LONGWOOD		, Florida <u>32750</u> (Zip code)	
	(City)		(Zip code)	
0. Registered as	gent's acceptance:	1		
			e of process for the above stated corporation	
			ent as registered agent and agree to act in the	
esignated in this	ammin with the provisions of dil statu			.c oj my
esignated in this orther agree to co	omply with the provisions of dll statu with and accept the obligations of n		ition/hs/registered agent.	
esignated in this orther agree to co	omply with the provisions of dll statu with and accept the obligations of n		sition he registered agent.	
esignated in this orther agree to co			sition he registered agent.	
esignated in this orther agree to co		ny pos //	sition he registered agent.	

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

.

Chairman: L.A. BASILE

Address: 3300 E. FLAMINGO ROAD #17

LAS VEGAS, NV 89121

Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director:	,,,
Address:	
Director:	<u> </u>
Address:	Ass B
B. OFFICERS	
President: L.A. BASILE	AR 26
Address: 3300 E. FLAMINGO ROAD #17	E.F.
LAS VEGAS, NV 89121	
Vice President:	2 m 4
Address:	
Secretary: L.A. BASILE	
Address: 3300 E. FLAMINGO ROAD #17 LAS VEGAS, NV 89121	
Treasurer: L.A. BASILE	
Address: 3300 E. FLAMINGO ROAD #17 LAS VEGAS, NV 89121	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addition	nal officers and/or directors.
13 Signature of Director or Officer	

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. A-Varile

14. L.A. BASILE

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, ROSS MILLER, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that J am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **JESBRIZAC INVESTMENT CORP**, as a corporation duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since May 4, 2011, and is in good standing in this state.



Electronic Certificate Certificate Number: C20110725-1339 You may verify this electronic certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on July 25, 2011.

' E.a. 14

ROSS MILLER Secretary of State